
 
 

College of Education 
Undergraduate Teacher Education & Master of Arts in Teaching 

 
~ Student Teaching Clinical ~ 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
Spring 2019 

 
SPRING 2019  All Student Teaching Meetings Are Required 

(*unless specified*) 
for ED 471, ED 472 and ED 560 

Monday, December 10, 2018 
1:00pm-3:00pm 
Today you will enroll in & purchase ($) your 
student membership in Education Minnesota 

At CSP: 
LTC 215 

Student Teaching Orientation 
Bring photo of yourself (clearly 
labeled) and where you will be student 
teaching and grade level. See our ST 
bulletin board  

Week of December 17th email Contact your cooperating teacher by 
email. Your schedule for the spring will 
be your cooperating teacher’s 
schedule. 

January 2nd - You are HIGHLY encouraged to 
begin in your placement the date that your 
cooperating teacher begins. 

At your clinical site  

Monday, January 14, 2019 
First “official” day in placement 

At your clinical site  

Friday, January 18, 2019 
9:00am-3:00pm  

At CSP: 
LTC 215 

Student Teaching Orientation 
12:45 –1:45 Teacher Candidates & 
University Supervisors invited to “Meet 
and Greet” 

Friday, February 1, 2019 
9:00am-3:00pm 

At CSP: 
BEC 

(note room change!) 

February Student Teaching Seminar 
Due: Context for Learning and 
Classroom and Management Strategies 
Observation Report  
Tech Support 
1:00-3:00 – Faculty 
Coaching/Conferences 

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 
5:00pm-6:00pm 

At CSP 
LTC 215 

edTPA Collaboration – Task 1 focus 

Saturday, February 16, 2019 *OPTIONAL* 
9:00am-11:30am 

At CSP 
LTC 215 

edTPA Collaboration  

Friday, March 1, 2019 
9:00am – 3:00pm 

At CSP 
LTC 215 

March Student Teaching Seminar – 
Academic Language  

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 
5:00pm – 6:00pm 

At CSP 
LTC 215 

edTPA Collaboration – Task 2 focus 



Tuesday, March 19, 2019 
5:00pm-6:00pm 

At CSP 
LTC 215 

edTPA Collaboration – Task 3 focus 

Saturday, March 23, 2019 *OPTIONAL* 
9:00am-11:30am 

At CSP 
LTC 215 

edTPA Collaboration 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 
9:00am-3:00pm (purchase edTPA $300) 

At CSP: 
LTC 215 

edTPA Work Day – Tech Support 
B. Behling Tech Support 
Complete survey 
1:00-3:00 – Faculty 
Coaching/Conferences  

Thursday, March 28, 2019 
9:00am-3:00pm 

At CSP: 
LTC 215 

edTPA Work Day 
 

edTPA due on Thursday, March 28, 2019 by 11:59 P.M. 
(scores returned April 18, 2019) 

Wednesday, April 10, 2019  
10:00am-3:00pm 

Minneapolis 
Convention Center 

MN Education Job Fair - 
http://www.mnedfair.org/  

Friday, April 26, 2019 
9:00am-3:00pm 

At CSP: 
LTC 215 

April Student Teaching Seminar  
Career Services 

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 email Due: Submit edTPA improvement plan 
to university supervisor for any rubric 
under 3. 

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 
9:00am-3:00pm 

At CSP: 
BEC 

Final Student Teaching Seminar & 
Celebration Luncheon 
Due: Student Teacher competencies 
and Approved revisions to edTPA 
rubrics under 3. 

 

http://www.mnedfair.org/

